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LTRY .S 1550nm (FJEH)
B 40nm
H® FSR 25,50, 100GHz (RTEH!)
HE FSR & +0.005GHz for 100GHz FSR
¥E4aE 2.5~40
WG <0.8dB
fRIFARX 51 <0.15dB
JHYELE >20dB (connector exclusive and for PM fiber pigtail only)
[EliR 5% >45dB
FEIZER 0 to A/4 (for 4-port device only)
Max.JAANIhEE 500mW (CW)
b3 i) SMF-28e or PM 1550
TERE 10°C to 50°C
iR -20°C to 85°C
RTER @5.5 x 35mm (L) or 40mm (L)
Hith B TERIAME RoHS compliant
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Transmission and Reflection Spectrum of 50GHz Fiber-Pigtailed Etalon over C-Band
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TER
Part Number: WLFE ﬂ E E E @HEHEI

A. hRZsEEL: 279 2 iIsOfFRE, 3 3 iROFMMRSTEN, 48 2 MaHiESZEE

TEAR(IAEIRAY 4 SRO12R (4

B. i (nm) : 1550 ¥ 1550nm (C 5KER)

C. #7EA7E GHz TEHETIESEE (FSR) : 25 73 25GHz, 100 /3 100GHz

D. fE4ARE: 2.5~40 HHEH 1,

E. JE&F3E3: SM BT RIS, PM BT R

F. BAFKE (GK) @ 0.5FRF0.5m K, 1.0 RR IMK ((RAFEFHL) .

G. BABLEHRIE (mm) : 0.9 &ATF 900um OD #AEE, 3.0 EHF 3.0mm OD B4,
H. BHAFEimaimREShC SRR & #2528 . 5140 FC/APC. FC/UPC. SC/APC &} LU/UPC,
00 RRFEiEE,

I, HEER: 4 /R 2 MEHES ZEINHBEMER (VSR FNiEO ).
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